APPLIED MATERIALS INC

APPLIED MATERIALS INC
WKN: 038222105

ISIN:  US0382221051

Overview

2024/04/26 17:35:49

Price
189.60 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

4.23% (7.70)

US0382221051
AMAT

Xetra

EUR
Technology
Stock

158,048 EUR
S&P 500

185.24 EUR
189.72 EUR
184.62 EUR
181.90 EUR
186.96816 EUR
721

134,804.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/25
2024/04/24
2024/04/23

on market

rrrri

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &y
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5Y

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0382221051-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0382221051
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0382221051&ID_NOTATION=156926563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0382221051&ID_NOTATION=156926563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c82cf05d85b9e033789ad9a72f59b939d43ba35cddf405211d2951f4a547b6d3&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0c3453b366158ad65&time=1714422709&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=298c919bcf24001409ac8c2ba48c1be337e659c533ba42f21159551f9f7a119a&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=92778fc8a00ded61a&time=1714422709&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a94fb97acffc4df368c7ef09759ec23430cc6a96c6202ad2a5330ecefa43cd2&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=872ba082b99683051&time=1714422709&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18bac6a709850d56adf08adaa5f5bdc202a1213a4cc4e7b5a882a64a4036594d&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=21add360078beab5c&time=1714422709&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=072f6d0efec79e1b99e6d8862e76cbc2e29bcea9ecbbfd92a7f79082c7e0888e&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e88cbc264cc4b2ebc&time=1714422709&tool=RSC

APPLIED MATERIALS INC

Details

2024/04/26 17:35:49

Price
189.60 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

4.23% (7.70)

ISIN US0382221051
Symbol AMAT
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 158,048 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 185.24 EUR
High 189.72 EUR
Low 184.62 EUR
Close (prev. day) 181.90 EUR
VWAP 186.96816 EUR
Volume (pcs) 721
Trading volume 134,804.04
Number of trades 37
Last size 31
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +51.85% +88.92% +66.20%
Perf (abs.) +64.74  +89.24  +75.52
Beta 1.82 1.70 1.73
Volatility  35.77 34.15 38.21

CESKAS

spofitelna

200.00
175.00
150.00
125.00
100.00 ,rJ
75.00

50.00

MW

i
e |
l mﬂﬁlnww

5Y

ﬂH‘W

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for APPLIED MATERIALS INC

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:27
04/26

Price

189.60 EUR

189.52 EUR

190.00 EUR

189.62 EUR

182.02 EUR (1,035
189.22 EUR (1,097
168.13 EUR (1,275
145.25 EUR (1,063
201.05 EUR (2024/04/12
135.70 EUR (2024/01/05
201.05 EUR (2024/04/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
100.00 EUR (2023/04/27)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.13 37
0.00 2
0.13 38
0.06 6
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=156926563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850252
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386046
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18111
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Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hong Kong Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
03/19

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

22:00

08:00

17:30

10:08

08:05

08:00

16:43

19:00

17:44

19:32

08:08

203.38 USD

184.52 EUR

201.005 USD

600.00 HKD

184.52 EUR

184.52 EUR

190.22 EUR

184.62 EUR

189.46 EUR

190.04 EUR

184.14 EUR

797.18

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.09

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

77,968
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253952
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18110
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744707
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744707
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253949
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201592149
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18109
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253953
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210422
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210422
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907148
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907148
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18106
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18107

APPLIED MATERIALS INC

Company profile

Qll areriais

Contact Details
APPLIED MATERIALS INC.

3050 Bowers Avenue - 95054-3299 Santa
Clara

Telefon: +1-408-727-5555
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: APPLIED MATERIALS &,
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Company Profile

Applied Materials, Inc. provides manufacturing equipment, services and software to the
semiconductor, display and related industries. It operates through the following segments:
Semiconductor Systems, Applied Global Services, and Display & Adjacent Markets. The

Semiconductor Systems segment includes semiconductor capital equipment for etch, rapid

thermal processing, deposition, chemical mechanical planarization, metrology and
inspection, wafer packaging, and ion implantation. The Applied Global Services segment
provides solutions to optimize equipment, performance, and productivity. The Display &

Adjacent Markets segment offers products for manufacturing liquid crystal displays, organic
light-emitting diodes, equipment upgrades, and other display technologies for TVs, monitors,

laptops, personal computers, smart phones, and other consumer-oriented devices. The
company was founded on November 10, 1967 and is headquartered in Santa Clara, CA.

Members of Management Board

Thomas lannotti

Aart de Geus
Eric Chen
Alexander
Karsner
James Morgan
Judy Bruner
Kevin March
Rani Borkar
Scott McGregor
Yvonne McGill
Gary E.

Dickerson

Omkaram
Nalamasu

Brice Hill
Prabu G. Raja
Susan

Winchester
Teri Little

Chairman of Board of

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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